™
N56 W24720 N. Corporate Circle Sussex, WI 53089
800-451-1460  |  sales.us@avire-global.com
avire-global.com/en-us
Manages emergency calls for up to 128 call boxes.
•	 Voice Over IP (VoIP) provides clear network or internet communication.
•	 Ideal for larger buildings and/or facilities with upgraded IP phone systems or
buildings unable to support traditional hardwired system.

Maximum Wiring
Distances Ethernet cable 300 ft ,6,200 ft. for 22 AWG and 3,900 ft. for 24 AWG. Ethernet cable 300 ft. ,6,200 ft for
22 AWG and 3,900 ft. for 24 AWG.
Power Source Powered from distribution module or PoE
120 VAC power with battery
backup or RATH Power
Supply with battery backup
Compatible with the Following: RATH IP Command Center range
Rev Sep 25
Main Part Numbers Submaster Part Numbers
(Standard Hardwired Phone)
Submaster Part Numbers
(POE Phone)
IP Command Center
Surface Mount
Zone 10 2500-10RCV 2500-10BV 2500-10BVIP
Zone 16 2500-16RCV 2500-16BV 2500-16BVIP
Zone 32 2500-32RCV 2500-16BV 2500-32BVIP
Zone 48 2500-48RCV 2500-48BV 2500-48BVIP
Zone 64 2500-64RCV 2500-64BV 2500-64BVIP
Zone 80 2500-80XRCV 2500-80XBV 2500-80XBVIP
Zone 96 2500-96XRCV 2500-96XBV 2500-96XBVIP
Zone 112 2500-112XRCV 2500-112XBV 2500-112XBVIP
Zone 128 2500-128XRCV 2500-128XBV 2500-128XBVIP
IP Command Center
Flush Mount
Zone 10 2500-10RCFV 2500-10FV 2500-10FVIP
Zone 16 2500-16RCFV 2500-16FV 2500-16FVIP
Zone 32 2500-32RCFV 2500-32FV  2500-32FVIP
Zone 48 2500-48RCFV 2500-48FV 2500-48FVIP
Zone 64 2500-64RCFV 2500-64FV 2500-64FVIP
Zone 80 2500-80XRCFV 2500-80XFV 2500-80XFVIP
Zone 96 2500-96XRCFV 2500-96XFV 2500-96XFVIP
Zone 112 2500-112XRCFV 2500-112XFV 2500-112XFVIP
Zone 128 2500-128XRCFV 2500-128XFV 2500-128XFVIP
IP Command Center
Desk Mount
Zone 10 2500-10NCV NA 2500-10DVIP
Zone 16 2500-16NCV NA 2500-16DVIP
Zone 32 2500-32NCV NA 2500-32DVIP
Zone 48 2500-48NCV NA 2500-48DVIP
Zone 64 2500-64NCV NA 2500-64DVIP
Zone 80 2500-80XNCV NA 2500-80XDVIP
Zone 96 2500-96XNCV NA 2500-96XDVIP
Zone 112 2500-112XNCV NA 2500-112XDVIP
Zone 128 2500-128XNCV NA 2500-128XDVIP
N56 W24720 N. Corporate Circle Sussex, WI 53089
800-451-1460  |  sales.us@avire-global.com
avire-global.com/en-us
N56 W24720 N. Corporate Circle Sussex, WI 53089